
31 Mile Dogtown Route

Direction Street
-        -        L 7th street

0.10      0.10      L Hull Street
0.85      0.95      R Dock St.
1.45      2.40      R Main St/Osborne Turnpike
2.30      4.70      R tro Osborne Turnpike
1.60      6.30      R Wilton Rd.
3.50      9.80      R Varina Rd.
2.40      12.20    L Kingsland Rd.
3.30      15.50    L Rt 5
0.20      15.70    R Turner Rd.
4.80      20.50    L Charles City rd.
1.70      22.20    L Miller Rd.
1.50      23.70    R Darbytown Rd.
2.10      25.80    L Bickerstaff Rd.
1.50      27.30    R New Osborne Rd.
0.60      27.90    L Williamsburg Ave.
0.50      28.40    L Nicholson St.
0.20      28.60    Straight onto dock Street
1.50      30.10    L Hull Street / 14th st.
0.80      30.90    R 7th Street

0.10      31.00    L R into Camden Dogtown Mkt 
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